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Friends of Shannon Hardin

Tip Top

Kroger

McTigue & Colombo, LLC
Mitchell's Steakhouse
Mailchimp

Stefanie Spielman Fund for Breast Cancer Research
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Brainstorm Media

DK Diner

Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
The Roosevelt Coffee House
PayPal

2017 5 Day Report
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73 E Gay Street
1375 Chambers Rd
545 E Town Street
45 N 3rd St

512 Means Street Suite 404

300 W. 10th Ave.
1480 Dublin Road
1480 Dublin Road
1423 Goodale Blvd.
1715 W 3rd Ave.
1480 Dublin Road
1480 Dublin Road
1480 Dublin Road
300 E Long St

2211 North First St.
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4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/24/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017

Statement of Expenditures

$30.88 Meeting Expense
$49.28 4/13/2017 Event Catering,
$940.00 Legal Services
$19.13 Meeting Expense
$25.00 Email Services
$25.00 Event Ticket
$80,000.00 Advertisement
$21,855.60 Advertisement
$6,936.00 Advertisement
$12.51 Meeting Expense
$7,500.00 Consulting
$500.00 Fundraising Services
$7,491.00 Advertisement
$2.42 Meeting Expense
$19.45 Merchant Fees

$125,406.27




