							State of Emparities		
FIRST E LAST SUF NAME NAME NAME FIX BUSINESS	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	DATE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	PURPOSE	CHECK#	
Tip Top	73 E Gay Street	Columbus	ОН	43215	4/13/2017	\$30.88	Meeting Expense		
Kroger	1375 Chambers Rd	Columbus	ОН	43212	4/13/2017		4/13/2017 Event Catering		
McTigue & Colombo, LLC	545 E Town Street	Columbus	OH	43215	4/13/2017	\$940.00	Legal Services		
Mitchell's Steakhouse	45 N 3rd St	Columbus	OH	43215	4/18/2017	\$19.13	Meeting Expense		
Mailchimp	512 Means Street Suite 404	Atlanta	GA	30318	4/18/2017	\$25.00	Email Services		
Stefanie Spielman Fund for Breast Cancer Research	1 300 W. 10th Ave.	Columbus	OH	43210	4/20/2017	\$25.00	Event Ticket		
Triumph Communications	1480 Dublin Road	Columbus	OH	43215	4/20/2017	\$80,000.00	Advertisement		
Triumph Communications	1480 Dublin Road	Columbus	OH	43215	4/21/2017	\$21,855.60	Advertisement		
Brainstorm Media	1423 Goodale Blvd.	Columbus	OH	43212	4/21/2017	\$6,936.00	Advertisement		
DK Diner	1715 W 3rd Ave.	Columbus	OH	43212	4/24/2017	\$12.51	Meeting Expense		
Triumph Communications	1480 Dublin Road	Columbus	OH	43215	4/25/2017		Consulting		
Triumph Communications	1480 Dublin Road	Columbus	OH	43215	4/25/2017	\$500.00	Fundraising Services		
Triumph Communications	1480 Dublin Road	Columbus	ОН	43215	4/25/2017		Advertisement		
The Roosevelt Coffee House	300 E Long St	Columbus	OH	43215	4/26/2017		Meeting Expense		
PayPal	2211 North First St.	San Jose	CA	95131	4/26/2017		Merchant Fees		

\$125,406.27